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ALPHA FLIGHT a Cosld
K letigti 1018, Ruzyné ot
0100 Praha® 180 01 Praha 6 cZ
G 27880427 DI&:;  CZ27880427 i 60162694
Mastsky soud v Praze, oddil B, viozka 11732 oIc: 260162694
i spojeni Pfijemce
Bankovni spojeni

%édni general Ing. Jaroslav Faita

(&tu: - 207/10100
o a0 Vojensky Gtvar 8407, Miadoboleslavska 300

IBAN: CZA501000000353357240297 o
SWIFT: KOMBGZPP 197 06 Praha
Banka: Komeréni banka a.5. Datum zdanitelného pinénl: 17.3.2024

Datum vystaveni: 27.3.2024

Vystaveno: Kalivodova Magdalena Datum spiatosti: 17.4.2024

E-mail: mkalivodova@dnata.cz Zptisob platoy: Pre vod. piikazem
Tel.: 233101819
/% {
Obgerstveni a sluzby CEF 05T 17.3.2024 Vietnam oﬂ’r} 1EA30 hf 4 i G//g o'
Produkt Nazev produkiu MnoZstvi MJ Jedn.cen Rabat BezDPH Sazba
1. 2002002 MLEGKO DO KAVY porcs 7,5 g 100 ks 2.04 204.00 0.0%
2. 2003100 BULKA SLUNECNICOVA-20G 3045 60 ks 8.48 508.80 0.0%
3. 2003105 BULKA CHLEBOVA 406G 2093 80 ks 4.07 24420 0.0%
4. 2003300 UZLIK SVETLY KMIN-SUL- 256G 2690 60 ks 3.18 180.80 0.0%
5. 2003388 VODA NESYCENA RAJEC 0,33L 120 ks 10.60 1272.00 0.0%
6. 2003832 OPLATKA FIDORKA - 30G 20 ks 15.90 318.00 0.0%
7. 2006005 SUL+PEPR PORCE 2G 40 ks 2,12 8480 0.0%
8. 2006036 CUKR GIA - SACEK 1G 10 ks 2.12 21.20 0.0%
9, 2006521 MANDLE SOLENE 80G 80 ks 35.62 284060 0.0%
10. 2008522 ORISKY KESU SOLENE 80g 80 ks 55.97 447780 0.0%
19, 2006745 CITRONGVA STAVA PORCE 30 ks 5.09 152,70 0.0%
12. 2006817 MED PORCE SKLO 286G 80 ks 19.33 1159.80 0.0%
13. 2008804 POHAREK 0.2 L 600 ks 3.56 213600 0.0%
t4. 2008893 DRY ICE {800 G} 20 ks 40.70 81400 0.0%
15. 2008895 UBROUSEK 33X33 (20ks/balenl) 300 ks 0.61 183.00 0.0%
16. 2008844 LAZON BEZ LOGA 50 ks 5.30 265.00 0.0%
17. 2009005 PROKLAD NA PLATC BEZ LOGA 2/3 20 ks 3.18 63.60 0.0%
18. 2010002 VODA NEPERLIVA 1.51 105 ks 16.96 178080 0.0%
19. 2010004 MATTONI MINERALNI VODA 1.5L { PERLIVA) 2 ks 16.96 3392 0.0%
20. 2010035 COCA COLA - 330ML PLECH 45 ks 14.40 64800 0.0%
21. 2010070 DZUS POMERANG 100%-1L 21 ks 40.70 854.70 0.0%
22, 2010072 DZUS JABLKO 100%-1000ML 19 ks 40.70 77330 0.0%
23. 2010073 DZUS TOMATO 1L 5ks 30.63 18265 0.0%
24. 2010110 CAJ LEDCVY LEMON PFANNER 0,5 L 48 ks 18.10 B68.80 0.0%
25. 2010140 KAVA JACOBS KRONUNG 100G 6 ks 111.04 67164 0.0%
26. 2010215 PIVO PLZEN 12-330ML PLECH 89446 114 ks 20.35 231800 0.0%
27. 2010218 PIVO NEALKO BIRELL PLEGH 0,33 - 527000 1ks 20.35 2035 0.0%
28. 2010280 SEKT BOHEMIA BRUT - 7508L 54 ks 159.00 8586.00 0.0%
29. 2010609 TYCINKA MILKY WAY 21.5G 20 ks 15.90 31800 0.0%
30. 2010631 BONBONY BON-PARIS0G 10 ks 26.50 26500 0.0%
31. 2010642 BONBON MENTOLOVY BALENI 5 bal 26,50 132.50 0.0%
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2010668
2010911
2011039
2011040
2011131
2011168
2011382
2011383
2011384
2011385
2011399
2011510
2011772
2011931
2011984
2011996
2012041

2012051
2012067
2012187
2012268
2013204
2013388
2015157
2016357
2016377
2016554
2016573
2016578
2016590
2016775
2018776
K0004/01
K0004/03
KO00S5/04
K0025/01
K0025/04
KO025/06
Koozs/07
K0048/03
K0049/02
KD049/03
K0049/05
K0050/02
K0050/04
KOD51/05
KO084/01
K0064/02
K0064/03
KO064/04
K0064/06
K0081/01
K0084/01
K0089/09
K00390/01

BONEON RAFAELG 109G

BONBONY HASLERKY 956

TWIX 51G 188730

NAPOJ RED BULL 250ML 282893

KAPSLE ROMA

BONBON LINDOR KOULE LINDT (16ks) 167745 }
CAJ OvOCNY

CAJ CERNY

CAJ PEPPERMINT AND LEMON

CAJZELENY § PRICHUT

FERERO ROCHER (30ks)
KAPSLE ESFRESSA - RISTRETTO
MLEKC POLOTUCNE S UZAVEREM 1L (T, ATRA}
CHLEB ZITNY
BOUNTY SINGLE BAR 57G 54093
TYCINKA KINDER BUENO 43g
DZUS MULTIVITAMIN A+C+E § UZAVEREM 1L

COCA COLA ZERO - 330ML PLECH
KOFOLA G5 L - PLAST - 72234
YODA JEM.SYCENA RAJEC 0,33L
VINO BILE HIBERNAL 0,75 LEDNICE POZDNI SBER
KELIMEK PAPIROVY 0,25
PLOMBA PLAST AFL
SUK DUO SQJA BEZLEPKOVY SNACK
KINLEY TONIC 330ML PLECH
VINO CERVENE /WRML/ MALBEC ARGENTINA
BONBON MON CHERI PRALINKY
CRICRI SYROVE SUSENKY 156
FROSECCO MIONETTO 0.2
CUKR TRTINOVY PORCE
VINQ BILE BOX (BiB)
VINO CERVENE BOX (BiB)
U2 TRAY SET UP FORHB 4
FULL SET HB4
HB EGG OMELLETE WICHEESE
11 TRAY SET UP FORHM 1
FRESH VEGETABLE BOWL
CHEESE BOWL-MOZZARELLA
FULL SET HOT MEAL-PORK 1
CHEESE BOWL 3-Fourme d'Ambert,Camembert, Walnut
CHICKEN CANAPES
EDAM CHEESE CANAPES
BEEF HAM CANAPES
SMOKED SALMON CANAPE
BLUE CHEESE CANAPE
EDAM CHEESE CANAPES
STUFFED BAGUETTE 1-W/PORK HAM,CHEESE
STUFFED BAGUETTE 2-WIGRILLED CHICKEN
STUFFED BAGUETTE 3-W/DRY SALAMI
STUFFED BAGUETTE 4-W/SALMON
STUFFED BAGUETTE 6-W/GRILLED VEGETABLE
FRUIT SKEWERS THE FULL SET
Selection of fresh fruitbasket - KG
Gluten-free Roll Mpc
Croissant 50g
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87. Ko101/01 Spinach & Feta Quiche 6 ks 82.00 492.00 0.0%
88. K0102/03 Ham Foam MDip 10 ks 79.00 790.00 0.0%
89. K0102/05 Chive Fresh Cheese Spread Dig 10 ks 37.00 370.00 0.0%
80. K0106/02 Vanilla Panna Cotta /gluten free 6 ks 43.00 258.00 0.0%
91. K0147/02 VEGET. MEAL 2. POTAT. CROQUETTES W/ICHEESE 6 ks 89.00 534.00 0.0%
92. SERVICE13 ZAPUJCENI VYBAVEN] (FST/HST 111 ATLAS) 6 ks 197.00 1182.00 0.0%
93. SERVICE14 ZAPUJCENI VYBAVENI (PLATO 1/1+PORCELAN) 138 ks 4929 6802.02 00%
94. SERVICE15 ZAPUJCENI VYBAVENI (PLATQ 1/2+PORCELAN) 10 ks 44.36 44360 0.0%
95. ST0001 SLICED LEMON 100G* 4 ks 14.79 59.16  0.0%
96. ST0DOS LIME WEDGE 4 ks 34.00 136.00 0.0%
87. TRVANO5 PICK UP - KBELY 1ks 3 087.00 3087.00 0.0%
Hmotnost:  1040.45 kg Celkem bez DPH: 125 750.6 CZK

Rekapitulace DPH Zaklad DPH K Ghradé:

Osvoboz.  0.00 % 125750.64 0.00 12575064 | cx

Ostainl uskutecnéna plnéni s narokem na odpocet dang
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Ceskd republika - MINISTERSTVO OBRANY

CEFOST 17.3.2026 17:30 15423854
[ 2O 00 MLECKO DO KAVY porce 7,5 g 2,04 204 CzZK Invaice |
2003160 BULKA SLUNECNICOVA-30G 3045 60 ks 348 5028 CZK lnvoice 1
2003105 BULKA CHLEBOVA 40G 2993 60 ks 4,07 2442 L% Invoice 1
2003300 UZLIK SVETEY XMIN-SUL- 256G 2990 B0 ks 318 1908 CZk Invoice 1
2003388 VODA NESYCENA RAJEC 0,33L T20 ks 10,6 1272 CZK Invoice 1
2003832 OPLATEA FIDORKA - 30G 20 ks 159 318 Czk hwaice 1
2006055 SUL+PEPR PORCE 2G 490 ks 2,12 848 (2K Invoice 1
2006036 CUKR DA -SACEK 1G 10 ks 2,12 21,7 CZK invoite 1
12006521 MANDLE SOLENE 604 80 ks 35,52 2848,6 CZK Invoice 1
2006522 ORISKY KESU SOLENE 60g 80 &s 55,97 4477,6 CIK Iwoice 1
2006745 CITRONOQVA STAVA PORCE 30 ks 5,09 152,7 C2K Invalce T
2006817 MED FORCE SKL(Y 728G 60 ks 19,33 1159,8 C2K Invgice 1
11008804 POHAREK 0.2 L 600 ks 3,56 2136 CZK Invoice 1
2008893 DRY ICE {800 G} 20 ks 44,7 814 CZK Invoice 1
2008885 UBROUSEK 33X33 (20ks/baleni) 300 ks 0,61 183 Czx Invoice 1
2008944 LAZON BEZ LOGA 50 ks 53 265 (K invoice 1
2009005 PROKLAD NA PLATO BEZ LOGA 2/3 20 ks 3,18 63,6 C2K Invoice 1
(2010002 VDDA NEPERLIVA 1.5 105 ks 16,96 17808 C2K fnvaice 1
L1010004 MATTONI MINERALNI VODA 1,58 { PERLIVA} 2 ks 16,96 33,92 K Invaice 1
2010035 COCA COLA - 330ML PLECH 45 ks 144 648 CZK Involce 1
2010070 DZUS POMERANC 100%-1L 21 ks 40,7 854,7 {ZK Invoice 1
2010072 DZUS JABLKO 100%-1000ML 15 ks 40,7 773,3 C2K Invoice 1
2010073 DZUS TOMATO 1 L Sks 10,53 152,65 CZK Invoice 1
2010110 CAI LEGOVY LEMON PFANNER 0,5 L a8 ks 3,1 8688 C2x invoice 1
2010140 KAVA IACOBS KRONUNG 100G 6 ks 11194 671,64 CZK Invgice 1
12010215 PiVO PLZEN 12-330ML PLECH 89445 114 ks 20,35 2319,9 CIK Invoice 1
2010218 PiVQ NEALKO BIRELL PLECH 0,33 - 527000 1ks 20,35 20,35 CZK IAvoice 1
(1010280 SEKT BOHMEMIA S8RUT - 750ML 54 ke 159 BSBE CZK Invoice 1
12010609 TYCINKA MILKY WAY 21.56 20 ks 153 318 CZK Involce 1
2010631 BONBONY BON- PARI 90 G 10 ks 26,5 265 CZK Invoice 1
2010642 BONBON MENTOLOVY BALEN] S bal 265 132,5 CZX Invoice 1
2010668 BONBON RAFAELD 10G 10 ks 15 150 €Z¢ Invoice 1
12010912 BONBONY HASLERKY 950G 5 ks 544 1272 C2X Invoice 1
2011039 TWIX 51G 188720 20 ks 28,5 530 €K Invoice 1
12011040 NAPOJ RED BULL 250ML 282893 16 ks 47,7 763,2 CZK Invoice 1
2011131 KAPSLE ROMA, 60 ks 318 1908 7 Invaice 1
2011168 BONBON LINDOR KOULE LINDY {16ks}{ 2677245 } 10 ks 159 159 7K Invoice 1
2011382 CAJ OVOCNY 40 ks 4,07 162,8 £7K Invoice 1
2011383 CAJ CERNY 60 ks 424 2344 CZK Invaice 1
2011324 CAJ PEPPERMINT AND LEMON 40 ks 4,24 189,86 C7K Invoice 1
2011385 CA} ZELENY 5 PRICHUT| 40 kg 4,24 189,6 CZK Inveice 1
12013399 FERERC ROCHER (30ks) 10 ks 12 130 CIK lavoice I
2011510 KAPSLE £SPRESSA - RISTRETTO 60 ks 318 1908 CZK Invoice 1
2021772 MLEKO POLOTUCHE 5 UZAVEREM 1L (TATRA) 11 265 26,5 CZK Invaice 1
2011931 CHLEB ZITNY 4 kg 35 140 £2K invoice 1
2011934 BOUNTY SINGLE BAR 576G 54003 20 ks 26,5 530 Cz2K invoice 1
2011996 TYCINKA KINDER BUENO 43g 20 ks 26,5 530 CZK Invoice 1
3012041 DZUS MULTUWATAMIN A+C+E S UZAVEREM 11 11 k3-1000mI[ 37,1 408,1 CZK Invoice 1
2012051 COCA COLA ZERD - 330ML PLECH 18 ks 44 59,2 CZK tnvoice 1
2012067 KOFOLA 0,5 L~ PLAST - 72231 72 ks 2544 183168 CZK Invaice 1
2012187 VODA JEM.SYCENA RAJEC 0,330 85 ks 106 901 CZK Invoice 1
2012268 WINO BILE HIBERMAL 0,75 LEDN ICE POZOWI SBER 12 ks 250 3000 CZK Involce 1
2013204 KELIMEX PAPIROVY 0,25] 600 ks n 2226 X Invaice 1
20113388 PLOMBA PLAST AFL a0 ks 17 S1 CZK Invaice 1
2015157 SUK DUD S0JA BEZLEPKOWY SNACK 0 ks 9.8 195 I involce 1
1016357 KINLEY TONEC 330ML PLECH 8 ks 15 120 CZK tawpice 1
2916377 VIND CERVENE /WRML/ MALBEC ARGENTINA 6 ks 150 300 CZK Invoice 1
2016554 BONBON MON CHERI PRALINKY 10 ks 15 150 CZK Invaice 1
2016573 CRICRI SYROVE SUSENKY 155 200 ks 75 2500 CZK Inwoice 1
2016578 PRGSECCO MIONETTO 0,2 24 ks 100 2400 CZK Invoice 1
2016550 CUKR TRTINOVY PORCE 150 ks 2 360 C2x invoice 1
2016775 VINO BILE BOX {8iB) 9 ks 770 6930 CZx Invoice 1
2016776 VING CERVENE BOX (BiB) 8 ks 70 6160 CZK Invoice 1
KODB4/01 1/2 TRAY SET UP FOR HE 4 6 ks 5¢ 354 CZK Inveoice 1
KODB4/03 FULL SET HB4 64 ks 205 13120 CZK invoice 1
KOOO5/(4 HB EGG OMELLETE W/CHEESE 6 ks 52 312 2K Invaice 1
KO025101, /1 TRAY SET UP FOA HM 1 6 ks 31 186 C2K invoice 1
ry025/04 FRESH VEGETABLE BOWL 6 ks 23 138 CZK Invoice 1
KOD25/06 CHEESE BOWL-MDZZARELLA, 5 ks 38 228 (7K Irevpice 1
KO025/07 FULL SET HOT MEAL-PORK 1 64 ks 245 15680 CZK Inwvoice 1
X0048/03 CHEESE BOWL 3-Faurme d'Ambert,Camembert, Walnuts 70 ks 43 3010 CZR Invaice 1
K004%/02 CHICKEN CANAPES 64 ke 14 896 7K Invoice 1
KDO42/03 EDAM CHEESE CANAPES 6 ks 13 78 L2k Invoice 1
KDD49/05 BEEF HAM CANAPES 64 ks 20 1280 {ZK Invoice 1
k0050402 SMOKED SALMON CANAPE 6 ks 17 102 £7K Invoice 1
K0050/04 BLUE CHEESE CANAPE 64 ks 1553 953,92 CZK Invoice 1




EDAM CHEESE CANAPES 6 ks 13 8 C2K nvoice 1
STUFFED BAGUETTE 1-W/PORK HAM,CHEESE 20 ks 45 900 CZK Invoice 1
STUFFED BAGUETTE 2-W/GRILLED CHICKEN 20 ks o4 1080 (2K invoice 1
STUFFED BAGUETTE 3-W/DRY SALAMI 20 ks 47 940 CIK Irvoica 1,
STUFFED BAGUETTE 4-W/SALMON 10 ks 52 620 CZK Invgite 1
STUFFED BAGUETYE 6-W/GRILLED VEGETABLE 10 ks 51 510 CZK Invoice 1
FRUIT SKEWERS THE FULL SET 2ks 280 560 CIH Invoice 1
Selectlon of frash fruit/basker - KG 10 kg 104 1040 C2K Involce 1
Gluten-free Roll /ipc 10 ks 30 300 CZK Involce 1
Crofssant 50g 60 ks 14 840 C2K lveite 1
Spinach & Feta Quiche 6 ks B2 492 C7K Invoice 1
Harm Foam /Dip 10 ks by 790 (7K Invoice 1
Chive Fresh Cheese Spread /Dip 10 ks 7 370 C2K tnvoice 1
Vanilla Panna Cotta /gluten free 6 ks 43 258 CZK lnvoice 1
VEGET. MEAL 2 - POTAT. CROQUETTES W/CHEESE HERB 8 ks 29 534 CZK Invoice 1
ZAPUICENI VYBAVENI (FST/HST 1/1 ATLAS)Y 6 ks 157 1182 CZK nvoice 1
ZAPUMCEN! VYBAVENI {PLATO 1/1+PORCELAN) 138 ks 43,29 6802,02 CZK Irnvoice 1
ZAPUICENI VYBAVENI [PLATO 1/24PORCELAN) 10 ks 44,35 443,6 C2K nvoice 1
SLICED EEMON 100G* 4 ks 14,79 59,16 CZK Invoice {
LUME WEDGE 4 ks 34 136 CZk Invoice 1
PICK UP - KBELY 1 ks 3087 3087 2% rvolce 1

125750,64



CATERING

OBJEDNAVKOVY FORMULAR / VRATKA
== VNAVRGYY FORMULAR / VRATKA

s Calenim ordes foem
risiray s Vi 28 Q3rivq
Datwm 1 7.&3.2021 FPolxl nsolllfll‘.lm {tam 1 2p#t) : =5 |
6?:&_: etu ' I CEF 0_51 Cax naloeni 15:30 | Datues pitets — = === e
Hih odiety | Kbet s adtetu: _ 17:30 isto pHhat - N i
[E-u wrgent | Vietham Tirs itounu 318 Gas pilern |
™ Qbpednsvias vl Dbiedobyiy zaitttyle; CSriratel: Cena celkem hez DPH
Pjment: o iz Kadeionss kst o peit_dspfidnate oz Tychoneva 1 137 174,99 K&
Telolon: TT6 750 375 Takeisn: 233901 17| |brigkdnt generdf ing. Jaroslsv Fapta Cana ¢elkem v& OPH
1 |_ 233 101 800 Mlsdobotestavsid, 197 €5 Pratu § 158 680,00 K&
PREDANO NA LET VRACENO Z LETY
i Iy T
seeror | fs
Pladal - SmbnciD ) Pledal - Sl Platul Lidnotty Phoda) Pasm —
Phareal . ssdmail Pravesl « Py Prevzal - Jnecwan Fluvend- Podpis
3 [ B = — E
EP:L lSlx:n: Wil g Rapis pelotky J-&:dﬂ e I' hnmmmn;u Ccn::" buz 'I'ml [ 1
— 1 [SERVICEt3 [ZAPUSCEN! VYBAVEN (FSTIHST 111 ATLAS) ks 6| 197.00Ke| 2| 1 182,00 K| S _L
- SERVICE21 [ZAPUJCENI STD {CONTAINER) ke =i 24,60 KE| 2w |
3 SERVICE 14 |ZAPUJCENI VYBAVEN| [PLATO 11+PORCELAN) ks 138 _ A9.20 KE| 2 6 802,02 K(‘; ]
4 TRVANOS |PICK UP - KBELY ks 1] 3087.00K2| ns| 3087.00kz
Misto k0O25/02 dit
K0024/03 | malé ptato
bez hrnki, misto
par.nadobi- disposal,
5| 25|KO0ZSHT |FULL SET HOT MEAL-PORK 1 ks | 64]  24500kE| wa| 5 680,00 K2 pagiovy ubrousek
ﬁ — — — —
malé plato bez hrakd,
mislo pore.nédabi-
disposel, papinovy
_ 7| 25|K0025%1 |1H TRAY SET UP FOR HM 1 ks [ 31,00 KE| 1w 188,00 KE ubrousek |
| malé plalo bez hmia,
misto porc.nidobi-
cisposal, papirovy
‘B 25 |KO02504 |FRESH VEGETABLE BOWL ks [ 23,00 K& 12u 138.00 K& ubrousek
[ B malk plEo Bez ikl |
misto pore.nadabl.
dispasal, papirovy
|8 106/K0106/02 |Vaniiz Panna Cotta fgluten frae ks 6 4300 KE| 1z 258,00 K& ubrausek
E i+] b
misto pore nadobi-
] disposal, papfrovy
f0l  25/K00256 |CHEESE BOWL-MOZZAREL LA ks ] 3B00KE) os|  22800KE ubmusek
] RfKg, |
miste porc.nddohl-
11 147|K0147/02 [VEGET. MEAL 2. POTAT. CROQUETTES WICHEESE HERE ks 6 89,00 KE| 534,00 K& ubrousek
mislo porc.nidoh- ’
disposal, papirovy
12| 101|K10TR1 |Spinach & Futa Quiche | ks & B200KE| 492,00 Ké ubrousek
13 —
michaneé vajigka | male
plato bez hmki, misto
| POrC.Nadobi- dispasa),
1:! 4|HO004K3 |FULL SET HBA ks 64 20500 KE| 4w 13 120,00 K& papimvy ubroysek
15| 48|K0048/03 |CHEESE BOWL 3-CAMEMBERT, WALNUTS ks 64 43,00 KE 2752 00 K&
15 50/K0050/4 |BLUE CHEESE CANAPE ks 64 15,53 K| wm 893,82 K& kanapky do jedné misky
7] 49|K0040/05 |BEEF HAM CANAPES ks 64 20,00 K| wwl 128000 Kz kanapicy do jedné misky
12| 48lK004802 |CHIGKEN CANAPES ks 64 140018 =|  sescoke |sanapky do jedne asky
19 |
- — —_— —_— —_— —— S
Objednavku potvrzuje:
Alpha Flight as., dispederka ve shuzbe,
Podpfs: Tewers S wnn O Ut

Datum:




CATERING

OBJEDNAVKOVY FORMULAR / VRATKA

ol

g s foxem
47.03.2624 Potet ozob celkem am izpd) 138
CEF 05T ex 15:30 Daturn pwer 23.03.2024
wamainn | Kbely | [Eas osintu 17:30 Wiato placty Kbely
wianascanl | Vigtram typ iouns 319 htar phueta | 23.25
Objadniviu vyetavl: Obsje dnoviu pajittije; Cdbdrater: Cena ceikem bez OPH
Priuen|: Markits M ahavi Adaereroes ey cupficnay o2 Tychomava 1 137 174,99 K&
whon: T7H 150 375 Tetefon: 21 BT brigadni geeerd! ing. Jerosiav Falth Cena celkem v DPH
213101 860 | tadobetastavais, 197 08 Prata 8 158 680,00 K¢
PREDANO NA LEY VRACENO Z LETU
Pleal - il [ e o Piadal - Jrsisvadl) _ N-ﬂ-ﬂ
Prhovial - ool D Prori . Pamma Phevzal- J-hi_D Pievaal - Fadsy
:i‘ e | g Popia poat .u:uu ——— .c-ux.:;unw 5 mmm Vekaeno - .
makk plato bez hmkil
misio porc.nédobl-
] disposel, papiravy
0 4|K000401 |1/2 TRAY SET UP FOR HE 4 ks ] 5,00 8] 354,000 HE ubrousek
VGML - bez kufecho
i) s|Koons/04 |HE EGG OMELLETE W/CHEESE ks 6  S2.00K| N200KE masa
22|  48|W0045/63 [CHEESE BOWL S-CAMEMBERT, WALNUTS ks 6 43,00 KE| wu|  26B00KE
|z 49/K0DM9N3 |AMMER-SEER CHEESE CANAPES ks 6 13,00 K&| 78.00 K& kanapky do jedné misky
_§4| 51|K0051/05 |CHEESE CANAPE ks 6 13,00 K&| 1% 78,00 KE |kanapky do jedné misky
=5|  E0|K0050/02 |SMOKED SALMON CANAPE ks 6 1700 KE| o] 10200 Ke kanaphy do jednéd misky
26 =)
z7|  84|KooBar [Selection of fresh fruitibasket - KG kg 10 104,00 K&| 12x| 1 040,00 K&
28| 81 [Koog4/i0n |FRUIT SKEWERS THE FULL SET ke 2 280,00 KE| 124 £60,00 K&
i X |
30|  90|Ko090I01 |[CROISSANT s 60 14,00 K| o BA0.00 HE
31 2003300 UZLIK SVETLY KMIN-SUL- 250 ks 60 318K | 150B0KE
Objednéavku potvrzuje;

Alpha Flight 2.¢., dispeder/ka ve sluzbé.

Podpis:
Datum:

Tagate mbient Ao uror

-



CATERING Ll
OBJEDNAVKOVY FORMULAR / VA TKA

[ ————
.ll%é_eloso!:“wm famizply I 138 |
[Erto Ih_snllnﬂﬂ 1530 Datum sitst = iy ___—2—30320_24
st Cax odletu 1730 o - =T — | Kbely
LMk!nulienl | Toeou | 318 ﬂ Zax pilem 23:25
| Cbiacnavior zasitue; — Cena celkem bez D
Pryment: Warkit Kot b Admaserd 19 disoanatn cr Tythonova § 137 174,99 K&
Taleian: & 750375 Tedefon: 2331841 317 brighdmi gonerit Ing. Jarosiav Faia Cena celiern v& DEH
_ ] 233101 820 [Mpdabotestavsik, 157 4 Prata 3 158 GBO,DOEJ
PREDANG NA LET VRACENO Z LETY
Hersg ‘F‘ N
- l""‘)b - g/
e N |
L Pisten: iminon — boPels
;ﬁ iy o pot Popis pruvczy o @EJ“"“@”‘"" ::-: ST B e Pattirra
= 2003105 |BULKA CHLEBOVA-40G ks 60._ 4,07 K&l 24420K8) T ey =
3 2003100 |BULKA SLUNECNICOVA-30G B ks 80 BABKE |  soBEoKe F
4 2011831 |CHLEB 2ITNY 160G —— b g IS.00KE| 1w 14000 KE| == =
|36 B3 KDOB3AS Gluten-free Roll Hpc = i ks 10 B000KE > 30000k T £ -
| 2010002 VODA NEPERLIVA 1,51 N | ks 36 16,96 KE| 1 510,56 M -§: ,::‘:j,_ = |
37 2012167 |VODA JEM.SYCENA RAJEC 0,33L - ks | 1200 1060KE x| 127200 giﬂ_g i
3 2003388 VODA NESYCENA RAJEC DA3L. . hi_ks_ 120 1080KE| we| 127200K8 T ?_,_ ]
-] 2010004 |MATTONI MINERALNT VODA ISL{PERLVA] | ks 24 16.98 K&| 407,04 K*f{'{zl&f o
4 2010073 |DZUS TOMATO 1 L ks 5 30,53 K&| 152,55 K&
4 2010070 |DZUS POMERANC 100%-11, ks 24 40,70 Kg|
42 2010072 |DZUS JABLKO 100%-1000ML Lk 24 40.70KE|
43 2012041 |DZUS MULTIVITAMIN A+C+E $ UZAVEREM L | 24| a0k
| 44| | 2011040 INAPOJ RED BULL 250ML. 282803 I ) 47,70 K&,
45 2018357]SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER 0,15 ke | 48 15,00 K&
5 2012067 |KOFOLA 0,8 L - PLAST - 72231 _pks | 84 asaswe| e 12
| 47 2010110 |CA.) LEDOVY LEMON PFANKER 0,5 L o ks 48 BAOKE wus|  aeeBOKE T |ofcht citwn
|48 | 2011382|CAJ OVOCNY MIX (RASPBERRY, BLACKBERRY, ELDERBERRY}| ks 40 407 KE| 1 16280Ke[ T —
% | 2011383 |CAJ AHMAD CERNY CEYLON - ~ ks &0 A24K8 x| 25440ke] T - ]
50 2011385 |CAJ ZELERY S PRICHUTI JASMIND x| 40 424 KE| 169,60 K|
51 | 2011384/CAJ PEPPERMINT AND LEMON ks 40 4,24 KE| 1 1eseoksl T -
|52 | 2011431|NESPRESSO KAPSLE ROMA . S . 80 31BOKE| x| 190800KE = ]
3| 211510|NESPRESSO KAPSLE RISTRETTO - ESPRESSO 1 k| 60 31.B0KE| wx| to0Bo0KE T =l
5¢ 2010140 |NESCAFE CLASSIC 1006 ks Bl 111oaKe| |  erisaxe T o
55 2002002 MLECKO DO KAVY porce TEg o ke | 100] 204k x| 204p0ke .=
| 58 . 2011772 |MLEKO CERSTVE S UZAVEREM 1L fpototucns — [ ] 1] zmsoke )
5T _ 2010215 |PIVO PLZEN 12-330ML PLECH 3344 __ | ks | 150 | 2035 K| a|
38| | 2010218 |PIVO NEALKO BIRELL PLECH 0,33 - 627000 ks | 24|  2035Ks| af
| 59 2010280 |SEKT BOHEMIA BRUT 750 ML ks | 12 159,00 K& an
| 60 2016377 |VING CERVENE WRML! MALBEC ARGENTINA | ks | 12 150,00 K&| 2
81) | 2012268 lvino eiLe HBERNAL 0,75 LEDNICE POZONI SBER | ks 12 25000KE aw|
| sz 2016775 [VINO BILE BOX (i5) ks | 10 770,00 KE| 2w
Objednavku potvizuje:
Alpha Flighta s, dispeterka ve sluzbs.
Podpis: e

Datum;




ot

CATERING

OBJEDNAVKOVY FORMULAR / VRATKA

T Casong ot focn
mm"‘ | m‘tln“lm(;!i 2024 [Pom osob culkem (tam i 2p#) —-E 138 |
A “CEF 05T Casnmoremt|__ 15:30 — ~ 23.03.2024)
Micte ottty Kbelr_ (. | 17:30 Misto piletu Kbely
ewient | Vietnam Trpletouny | Cas ket 23:25
Obledniviny yystavil: Objedniviw zaiifluie: Qdbératet: Cena celkem bez DPH
Priment: Mokitn Kk A damattiers g dpgisineta e Tychongva 1 137 174,99 K&
Toloon: 776750 375 Tukion: 23 961 T |beigannt genarit ing. Jarosiav Fafta Cana celkem vE DPH
-} 233 161 300 murdoholslavski, 137 b4 Prate 9 158 680,00 K&
PREDANO NALET VRACENO Z LETY
|
S — T | LB . e Sivish - badeadD, Ll =
FIEE S e e o o e = s
82 2616775 YIND CERVENE BOX (BIB) I L 10 770,00 Ke| nwl 770000 KE z;b( _ )]
b4 2010280 |PROSECCO 0,7 . ks 48 153,00Ke| ns|  TE3200KE T Prosecco Prestige 0.7]
B85 | 2016578 |PROSECCO MIONETTO 0,2 - ks 24 100,OKE| am|  240000KE T ——J
| ® 2010642 [EONBON MENTOLOVY BALEN . ks _r 5 2650KE| o  13250KE| T
L 2010941 !Bouacmv HASLERKY 506G ks 5 25,44 KE| 12w 1z7.20K8 T
es 2013631IBONBONY BON- PARI 100g ks 10| 26,50 K&| 28500Ke] T |
68 2011168 |BONBON LINDOR KOULE LINDT (167745) ks 10 15,90 KE| o 159.00KE[
7o 2010668 | EONBON RAFAELO 106G ks 10 15,00 KE{ 1% 15000K8
|7t 2016554 |BONBON MOM CHERI PRALINKY ks 10 15,00 K&| 12x 150,00KE T
72 2011393 |FERERC ROCHER ks 10 1200 KE| 12000KE| T
| 13 2010609 | TYCINKA MILKY WAY 23.56 ks 20 15,90 KE| ww 31800KE
74 2003832 OPLATKA FIDDRKA - 306 ks 20 45,90 KE| seooKe
5] | 2011039 |TWIX 516 188730 ke 20 26,50 KE| 2% saoooke
| T8 2011864 |BOUNTY SINGLE BAR 567G 54093 ks 20 26,50 K&| 530,00 K& . 1
7 2014936 [TYCINKA KINDER BUENO 43g ke 20 26,50 K&| 1w  S3000KE T
T8 2010002 VODA NEPERLIVA 0,7 ks 84 16,96 KE| 1ox| 142454 KE T voda 0,71
78| | 2008521 ;mnﬁmmﬁ 680G ks | 80 36.62Ke w  284860KE| T
gr| | 2088622|ORISKY KESU SOLENE 60G ks 80 5597 K&| wx| 4471.60KE| T
81 2016573 |CRICRI SYROVE SUSENKY 15G ~ ks | 100| 2500 K| ww| 2500.00K8| T
82 2006817 |MED PORCE SKLO 286 = ks 60 10,33 KE| x| 115080KE) T
| 83 2006745 [CITRONOVA STAVA PORCE ks 30 509KE w|  ts27okE T |
84 ST0001 |SLICED LEMON 100G* f CITRON KRAJENY 108g ks 4,79 KE| 1% sgaeke| T |
85 5ToO08  |LINME WEDGE 1 pe/100g / Limeta CTVRTKY 1pc (1009 ks 34,00 KE| 13800KE| T
85 2006005 |SUL+PEPR PORCE 26 ks 40 2,42 KE 8480KE| T
87| | 2008036/CUKRDIA - SACEK 16 ks 10 2.92Ke we|  2120KE| T
88| | 2016580|CUKR TRTINOVY PORCE 4G ks | 150 200KE| ool 300.00KE T ]
82| 2008893 |DRY ICE {800 G} | bs 20 40,70 K&| a2 BI4.00KS T _
90 2008895 [UBROUSEK 32X33 {20kshal) = ks 300 0,61 K&| 2 18300K8 T
91 2008944 |LAZON BEZ LOGA - ks 50 530K am|  zeB0OKE T |
| _ 2009005 |PROKLAD NA PLATO BEZ LOGA 2/3 = ks 20 318 K| am esgokE| T _ 1
53 2003804 |POHAREK 0.2 L RSJ_ 600| 3,56 K& m] 2 436,00 K& -
Ohbjednavku potvrzuje:
Alpha Flight a.s., dispeterka ve sluZbg.
Padpis: TagholSTi8 cdmn Toei

Datum:




. CATERING

QBJEDNAVKOVY FORMULAR / VRA TKA

Comg et oty
Yeme i
| 17.03.2024 Pocal btab eetam ftam | zpty) ] 138 |
| GEFO5T i _ 15:30] Datum piers _ 23.03.2024
| Kbely 1730 Misto phifetu o Kbely
Vietnam ik e phtely 23:25
indvit vestavil: Obindnd vk zafistije: |Odh5u|rl.- Cena celkem bez DPH
Piment Warkiss Koo Acemmd g dspfidneta 2 Tychanova 1 137 174,99 K¢
Teletn; 6750 375 Tellon: 233101 817 brighdnt peneriling. Jarosfay Fafta Cena cefkem vE DPH
233 101 g0 Miaduba) , 197 08 Praha 8 158 680,00 K¢
PREDANG NALET VRACENO Z LETU
L Fiadal . Foins Fiedsl - ImonedD Piael - aply
Provat . dminod 0 Pwvaal - Padeis Pheaai. Jeinash Plovzai - oy
1 Diodilem [ ek
ﬂ_, ;;-_; Kéapat P ity dotoos| |G tnioootiu b o Camecstmn b, | Vresena .
94 2013204 KELIMEK PAPIROVY §_25| ks 600 JT1KE| aml 222800k |2
95| | 2015167 |SUK DUO SOJA BEZLEPKOVY SNACK ks 10 DSOKE o toso0kel T |
96 2013398 |PLOMBA PLAST AEL | ks 30 1,70 KE| wx 51,00 K& “"‘_ s
|
97 2012051 |COCA-COLA ZERO - 330 PLECH ks 96 1440 KE| 2w 138240 P
— ? oo ==L =
98 2016035 | COCA COLA - 330ML PLECH ks 120 .40 KE| aw| 172800
9 |SERVICE1E (ZAPUJCEN! VYBAVEN] {PLATO 1/2+PORCELAM) ks 10 44,36 K&| 21wl 443,60 K¢ pfato pouze s piiborem
199 102|K01 02133 |Ham Foam fDip ks 10 79,00 K&| 790,00 K& - |
101 102/K010205 _|Chive Fresh Chesse Spread iDin xe 10 WOOKE| ww|  F7000KE N
102] _54|K0064/08 |STUFFED BAGUETTE 6-WIGRILLED VEGETABLE ks 10,  s100% i 51000 Kz —
103 64|K00B402 |STUFFED BAGUETTE 2WIGRILLED CHICKEN ks 20 S4.00KE| vl d0B000KE T |
04|  B4|KODEd/0S ISTUFFED BAGUETTE 4-WrSALMON ks 10 62,00 KE| 12w 62000 Ke[ — |
1031 B4[K0064K3 |STUFFED BAGUETTE 3-WI/DRY SALAMY ks 20 A700KE| ww|  sa000KE —— ]
106]  64|K0084101 |STUFFED BAGUETTE 1-W/PORK HAM _ ks 20 45,00 K&| 1aa) SOO0KE T =
W07
g | — e )
108 b=t
110 - |1
11% = =l |
112 = o - !
113 il o
114 1 | =
118
=== S Ha—— =| AR =
116 - N — o
117 = . =
118 2 - _
119 o - — =1 i
124 e ]
121 s L
122
123 - ] e
124] —|_
Objednévku potvrzuje:
Alpha Flight a.s., dispeter/ka ve sluZbs,
podpis: ) Tap <t rhenesg o,

Datum;







Bank Details :

Euro Jet Intercontinental Limited

Barclays Bank PLC 12 Mount Havelock
P.0. Box 9,Barclays House, Victoria Street Douglas
Douglas Isle of Man
EURO Y / T) Isle of Man iM1 2QG
E M99 1A Phone : +420 235 002 430
? EUR Account :84211855 Sort Code : 202674 Fax : +44 203 031 1140

SWIFT : BARCGB22

custnmerservice@eurojet-service.com

Euro Jet [ntercantinentn[ Limited IBAN :GB29 BARC 2026 7484 21 18 55 YAT :GB 003 2558 18

‘Date : 04-APR-24
Due by : 04-MAY-24
Billed to customer : MINISTRY CF DEFENCE CR
TYCHONOVA 22171
16000
PRAGUE 6 - HRADCANY

Invoice No. : 174464DMK2

NEERROT gy

CZECH REPUBLIC A460pP BSRY?7GH
VAT Number : CZ 60162694 s I
Requested By : CZECH AIR FORCE >1/1 %&’1 CLEOS7 7 a7

Aircraft Registration : 3085
Aircraft Type ; A319
Aircraft MTOW (in tons) : 76
Operator ;: CZECH AiR FORCE
Client Ref Number -
Arrival CaliSign : CEFO5T
Departure CallSign : CEFOST

Afrport of Service : BANGKOK - DON MUEANG VTBD
Arrival Date : 23-MAR-24
Actual Arrival UTC Time H
Arriving From : RPMD
Departure Date :
Actuat Departure UTC Time ;
Departing To : VABB

— e — _..Ei.‘-. -__. ST S S
AIRPORT AND OTHER 3RD PARTY CHARGES
CATERING
AIRPORT DISBURSEMENT

EURD JET SERVICES
EURO JET ADMIN FEE

Doslo/Pof. Cislo
12 -04- 202 Mo

s

€  8,769.63
€ 219.24
3RD PARTY SUBTOTAL : € 8,988.87
€ 764.05

INVOICE TOTAL (Please Pay in EUR): € 9,752.92

Potvrayii «:apre’mrnérn:;Ksil< :
faklurovanych siudah.i.
L g dg&m: 2&.
&

v

Payment info; Page :1/1






d’ﬂ_ il BANGHIY A CAYEIG C0, TD
T

Form aa.: SHIOONCHTR.
Alnurecs: CTUCH A FoRep ETAt 21.06 (123 Mar24 CUSTOMER: WES
FUOHT Noc CERIST ETD1 12,08 11727 Mact BSUED CATE | 15 Bsvzy
DAYE: N LOADNG THE JL0S T baw 2y mn:wmtrm
MEALTYPEY Luinely Tandce ROUTE ;. Sl BOM PREPARLD BY': Ohechadapon T,
e Mene i ShazPricy SRAND
Oexcripiicn Por Unit TOTAL
Maa)1 1 HOT LYNCH - Disposak Pl b S estrer 130t and pappar, Sn 7000, V 5742000
m,hnmmm-n,bmdmmm
11 Cowser saladsx 65 Set
12 Mnmmhmmn!thummohueskt
13 Frttsatads x 66 51
14 Dﬂmu-hm&mﬁhh“&t
2 Mmm-ummmnmmomum MFod AT0.09 &1 B0
3 mhums-whm M.Fod SE0.00 5
4 mmnhdbnfdmw rey 5000 300 300000
4 Leman shced Shal 000 & 1300
8 liroe diced SFor 14G00 2 2000
7 Seaen Frolt Shoes (for 4 pacpie) Ll 2,160.0 2 2000
[T T B0 s by Found of Sagc b ties in Lrovn
4+ Hlnm:kuuchslchnppudhm Prs 230.00 .} 4,800.00
] mwm{mmm Pra A0000 o B00.0g
L] mwmimmdwm Poy caco n S000.0%
-4 Chlcken ceasar furappad 10 £ L~ 200,50, n 400000
2 \'Gulhumm(\wwmbhl; Prs 0,00 5 Loooos
L mMMslhmmmmnkmmm*."J P 12000 50 1800000
Mol L] lil-mmlhhm-hm-‘- h Boxwith spinstic euth ¥ sat b Portionsalt and papper, St 27000 13 5742000
mr,huwhm,mummhm
). Vagetable cieds X166 Sat
1z lwmur-&bymmﬁi X6 se
M3 Frofl sateds « 6§ Set
4 Desiarts - temen Cake x65 Sqt
V& Mabo meals . BegFoegt volch ricw el cherish goce 1
L mhotmnﬂnnhblﬂhiudmny

18 Frathorange pics 1 Liter
% Fresh mangs fuice 1 (er
o Molidamin e 145
A stumwm:uw
2 Dry ke [20 Pioge)

28 Plastic vaxl whive feg
T

widDrvdicods | V7 Stk mineral naver 330 Mg -

mmmrum&muumrm
uﬁmmtutmanniuh

Over Thoe Castonn Fee

Custom Seshng fee

27437 | MEHE;[ £

2377
330,889.93
& fLaam |
Corbact Parson:
Carpeny;
Address;
Bsd By Racetved Lash By _—
{ 1
T r———— t—w_»—'—n—_._._ j—--—-._ —_ - - —_— - - A - --’— e et lr - T . . R S ST -
! / Dwte
Drte







Customer:

Dolozka k UEetnirnu doklady &.:

Barclays Bank PLC

Douglas, Isle of Man

IBAN: GB29BARC2026748421 1855
SWIFT:BARCGR22

Order No,
24. zékladna dopravniho letectva na obdobi;
oh period
Bodavate}:
Suppiler: EuroJet
Douglas Uréeno pro: 24. zékladna dopravniho letectva
|Zpiisob odesiani: thrada faktury
Preklad faktury éislo: 174464DMK?2
Pol. . . Cena v/Price in Cena viPrice in
& Oznateni 3 specifikace materidly Mnozstvi EUR Ke
* nebo vyrobky Jedn. =
ltem. mnoz. Ouans . : Colkem . Celkem
No Denototion material uantity | Za jednatiu Altogether Za jednotku Altogather
nikup
Catering tikon 1,0 9752,92 | 975202 241 140,95 | 241 140,95

Celkem (Total)

9752,92 EUR

241 140,95 K¢

npor. Ing. Katefina Kiizova







Bank Details @

Barclays Bank PLC

P.0. Box 9,Barclays House,Victoria Street
Douglas

isle of Man

M99 1AJ

EUR Account ;84211855 Sort Code : 202674

EURO JET.
- SWAFT : BARCGB2

2
Euro Jet Intercontinental Limited IBAN :GB29 BARC 2026 7484 2118 55

Euro Jet intercontinental Limited

12 Mount Havelock

Douglas

Isle of Man

M1 206

Phone : +420 235 002 430

Fax : +44 203 031 1140
customerservice@eurojet-service.com
VAT :GB 003 2558 18

" Date : 04-APR-24
Due by : 04-MAY-24
Billed to customer : MINISTRY OF DEFENCE CR

invoice No. ;

174426MNL2

R

TYCHONOVA 221/1

;‘ﬁ%{:ﬁ 6 - HRADCANY \mﬁ%\bﬁ\l&@PQSR\‘?CQ
CZECH REPUBLIC

VAT Number : CZ 60162694 s '

Requested By : CZECH AIR FORCE

cerosT A2

Aircraft Registration : 3085

Airport of Service : MANILA RPLL
Aircraft Type : A319 Arrival Date : 20-MAR-24
Afreraft MTOW (in tons) : 76 Actual Arrivat UTC Time :
Operator : CZECH AIR FORCE Arriving From : VVNB
Client Ref Number @ Departure Date :
Arrival Callsign ¢ CEFOST Actual Departure UTC Time :
Departure CaliSign CEFO5T Departing To : RPMD
(R SRR T S e e S N A e = . . TOTALS(EUR)
AIRPORT AND OTHER 3RD PARTY CHARGES
CATERING € 11,039.18
3RD PARTY SUBTOTAL: € 11,039.18
EURO JET SERVICES

EURO JET ADMIN FEE

€ 938.33

INVOICE TOTAL (Please Pay in EUR): € 11,977.51

Dotlofn ok Cislo

08 -0i- 203 00

“Notes : Payment info :

Potvrzuji opravnénost
fakturovanych sluzeb-LKKB

- § SN
Y/

“Page :1/1






47 Ages Aviation Center; Inc:

CATERING BREAK DOWN

FLIGHT DATE: 3/20-22/24
EURO JET INERCDNTINENTALT.TD. AGES AVIATION CENTER, INC.
ATTN: PETR JURCAK-Chief Accountant Balagbag Area, Ninoy Aquino International Airj
12 MOUNT HAVELOCK pasay City, Philippines.
GOUGLAS, ISLE OF MAN Contact Person:
M1 206G Phone; +632 7966 7043
£-Mail: accounting@agesaviation.com
CZECH AIR FORCE

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find below list of Catering Breakdown for the flight of CEFO5T as per request.

ITEMS: QTY  UNITPRICE TOTAL
COLD BREAKFAST 70 $21.28 $ 1,489.60
HAM IN BAGUETTE 20 $7.42 $148.40
CHEESE IN BAGUETTE 20 $5.25 $ 105,00
SALMON IN BAGUETTE 20 51246 $249.20
CHICKEN N BAGUETTE 20 $9.52 $190.40
VYGML BAGUETTE 5 $7.42 $37.10
GREEK VEGETABLES SALAD 70 $10.12 $708.40
ERUIT SALAD 70 $7.28 $509.60
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE GALORE 70 $7.28 $ 509,60
PORTIONS OF BUTTER 70 $0.49 $34.30
SALT AND PEPPER 70 6168 $117.60
SUGAR 70 50.42 $29.40
JAM 70 $1.54 % 107.80
COFFEE 70 4092 $ 64.40
CREAMER 70 $0.92 $ 64.40
OLIVE DIL 70 $3.50 $245.00
TOOTHPICK 70 50.03 $2.10
CHOCOLATE BALL 70 $4.97 $ 347.90
BREAD SELECTION 70 $2.03 $142.10
LEMON SLICED 2 $5.25 $10.50
LIME SHICED 2 $5.25 $10.50
FRESH ORANGE JUICE 4 §25.20 $100.80
MULTIVITAMIN JUICE 4 $6.58 $26.32
MINERAL WATER (STILL) 300 $2.10 $ 630.00
MIX CHOCOLATE BARS 100 $4.48 $448.00
PACKED MIXED NUTS 100 $9.73 $973.00
MIX WHOLE FRUITS 100 $3.08 $308.00
MINERAL WATER 1.5 LTR (STILL) 20 $3.09 $61.80
ADDITIONAL REQUEST
APPLE JUICE 6 $28.00 $ 168.00
PINEAPPLE JUICE 8 $28.00 $224.00
DRIED MANGO 100 $1.75 $175.00
CHOCOLATE BALLS 60 $4.97 $298.20
DRY ICE 5 $5.25 $26.25
HANDLING CHARGE
HANDLING CHARGES W/ FOOD i $70.00 $70.00
HANDLING CHARGES W/O FOOD 1 $35.00 % 35.00
Subtotal ¢ 8,667.67
7% CPF S 606.74
Subtotal (USD) 59,274.41
Vet 12% 51,112.93
Subtotal {USD] $10,387.34
Add: 12% Surcharge $1,246.48

GRAND TOTAL 4 11,633.82







Dolozka k G&etnimu dokladu &, :
Customer: Qrder No.
24. zakladna dopravniho letectva na obdobf:
on period
Dodavatel:
JSuppiler. EuroJet
Douglas Uréeno pro: 24. zakladna dopravniho letectva
Zpiisob odeslani: uhrada faktury
Pieklad faktury &islo: 174426MNL2
Pol. . Cena vIPrice in Cena viPrice in
. Oznaé&eni a specifikace materialu MnoZstvi
&is. . Jedn. EUR KE
nebo vyrobku .
item. mnoz. Quantt T Celkem 72 iednotk Celkem
No Denototion material sty JodnotXU | atogether Jednotxu Altogether
néakup
Catering Jkon 1,0 11 677,51 |11 977,51| 296 143,93| 286 143,83
Barclays Bank PLC
Douglas, Iste of Man
IBAN: GB29BARC20267484211855
SWIFT:BARCGB22
11 977,51 EUR
Celkem (Total) ’ —3
296 143,93 K&
npor. Ing. Katefina Kfizova /
//r{“ﬁ&‘/







Bank Details : Euro Jet intercontinental Limited
Barclays Bank PLC 12 Mount Havelock
P.0. Box %,Barclays House!Victoria Street Douglas

E no JET ) Douglas Iste of Man
‘ ’ Iste of Man 1M1 2QG
1M99 1A Phone : +420 235 002 430
" EUR Account :84211855 Sort Code : 202674 Fax : +44 203 031 1140
SWIFT : BARCGB22 customerservice®eurojet-service.com
Euro Jet intercontinental Limited IBAN :GB29 BARC 2026 7484 2118 55 VAT :GB 003 2558 18
Date : 09-APR-24 invaice No. : 174251SGN2

Due by : 09-MAY-24
Billed to customet : MINISTRY OF DEFENCE CR

waear woosouesiastn - ERIARMRVRIVAGIEN

197 06
.20 A400POSRYEJO
CZECH REFUBLIC
VAT Number : CZ 60162694 : s K i f. 12
Requested By : CZECH AIR FORCE "7--“_,_.--”//%’» e / :
Afrcraft Registration : 3085 Airport of Service : HO CHI MINH YVTS
Aircraft Type : A319 Arrival Date ; 18-MAR-24
Aircraft MTOW (in tons) : 76 Actual Arrival UTC Time :
Operator ; CZECH AIR FORCE Arriving From : VABB
Client Ref Number : Departure Date :
Arrivat CallSign : CEFO5T Actual Departure UTC Time :
Departure CallSign : CEFO5T Departing To : VVNB

i Dl o JEE RIOTAESEUR) <

AIRPORT AND OTHER 3RD PARTY CHARGES
CATERING € 4,191.64

3IRD PARTY SUBTOTAL: € 4,191.64

EURO JET SERVICES
EURO JET ADMIN FEE £ 156,29
INVOICE TOTAL (Please Pay in EUR): € 4,547.93
' Potvrzujl opr..
akturpugnyeh stu. e
15 Gl 207
/
Lo/ or, LS
17 -0-20% %/
Notes : = e —

~Payment Info :  Page:l/1






Document No: FORM-MKD-004

VIETNAM AIRLINES CATERERS LTD.
TAN SON NHAT INT'L AIRPORT

HO CHI MiINH CITY - VIETNAM

Toi: (84-8)8443367 | Fax: (84-8)8448719

Sita: SGNHHCX

Web pags: www.vaalrcaterers.com

DELIVERY NOTE! INVOICE

Alrfines: Charter (HAV) -Embassy of the Czech Repuhlic ETA / Date:
Contact Person: Mr. Son 0808442235/Hung: 08227580885 ETD / Date:

Secior:
Flight Na
Adrcralt type:
Payment :

Loading time:

CEF05T Pax umber:
Crew:
Bank transfer Parking lon:

Revision: 2.0

197712024
17:30
76

Attachment 9.2

Dept
in chiarge

Itoms Uit

Unit
Price USD

Total
Uspb

VACS Egqulpment

PRQ

|HOT MEAL BOX :

- Appetizer: parmahan w. hanaydew maion

- Sglad: Vegetable salads with french dresaing

- Entrée:Grilled Chicken with potatoe and sauce
~ Dessert: Bluebemmy Cheese Cake in
- Fruit salads e

- Bread: dark,white bread rall {2ea)

- Condimeant: butter portion, salt and pepper, sugar, jam
coffes creamer, okive oil, toothpick, chocoiats ball

- Equipment: Wet napkin, plastic coffes cup

71

$45.00

$3,195.00

HOT MEAL BOX : VGML

- Appetizer: VGML

- Salad: Vegatable salads with french dressing
- Entrée: VGML.

- Dessert: Blueberry Chemsse Cake pin
- Fruf salads

- Bread: dark,white bread roli (2ea)

- Condimant: butier portion,sait and pepper, sugar, jam,
coftee creamer, olive oil, toothpick, chocolate ball

- Equipment: Wet napkin, plastic coffee cup

+40.00

$200.00

Lime wedge foil

$6.60|

{Lamon sliced plate

$6.60|

4 Fresh Orange Juice + 2 Fresh Pomslo juice ftr

2

2

6
100

$198.00/

Mineral water Evian 500mi bil

$200.00]

Washi flight

1

$150.00]

Wet ice

20

$11.00

1Handling charge Bight

1

§200.00

$200.00|

OP3

PRO

Prepared by:

High loader to uninad dnty trays and dirty silverware for cleaning
ensure proper document and crew signatures on all third party invoicas.

Total Amount (USDi
Total Antount (VND)

187.20
VND 102,087,

Preparing the meals on VACS disposable and aidine {rays wrth silverware wrapPed into paper napkins Hot meals separalely(

0Wn ovens).

Loaded By:
YACS Operation

-~

Confirmed by Depdriments-

PR

0Fs

510

Recaived By:
Chiel Purser







ICustomer:

Dolozka k (éetnimu dokladu €. :

Barclays Bank PLC

Douglas, Isle of Man

IBAN: GB29BARC20267484211855
SWIFT:BARCGB22

Order No.
24, zakladna dopravniho letectva na obdobi:
on period
Dodavatel:
Suppiler: EuroJet
Douglas Ur&eno pro: 24. zakladna dopravniho letectva
Zplsob odeslani: uhrada faktury
Pieklad faktury ¢islo: 174251SGN2
Pol. . Cona viPrica in Cena v/Price in
e Oznai:eni a specifikace matesialu MnoZstvi EUR Ka
e nebo vyrobku Jedrl.
em. mnoz. . . * Celkem 2a ednotk Ceikem
No Denctotion material Quaniity § Znijedinatku Altogether Insinotku Altogether
nakup
Catering ukon 1.0 4 547,93 |4 547,93 112 447,57 | 112 447,57

Celkem (Total)

4 547,93 EUR

112 447,57 K¢

npor. Ing. Katefina Kfizova




m o omm

Cel b
- gy |
= BT 1



Bank Details :

Barclays Bank Pi.c 12 Mount Havefock
P.0. Box 9,Barclays House,Victoria Street Douglas
Douglas Isle of Man
EURO JET? 5 W1 20
IM99 14 Phone : +420 235 002 430
? EUR Account 184211855 Sort Code : 202674 Fax : +44 203 031 1140

SWIFT ; BARCGB22

Euro Jet intercontinentat Limited IBAN :GB29 BARC 2026 7484 2118 55

Euro Jet Intercontinental Limited

customemervic&@eurojet-service.com

VAT :GB 003 2558 18

Date : 10-APR-24
Due by : 10-MAY-24
Billed to customer : MINISTRY OF DEFENCE CR

—_—

Invoice No. : 174382HAN2

T oAz AL
16000
PRAGUE 6 - HRADCANY
CZECH REPUBLIC ﬂ‘l‘@@P@SRYSI T
VAT Number : CZ 60162694 e _ fo i s
Requested By : CZECH AIR FORCE ot 7 E (LI=ALT 47 e
Adrcraft Registration ; 3085 Airport of Service : HANOI YVNB
Aircraft Type : A319 Arrival Date : 19-MAR-24
Aircraft MTOW (in tons) : 76 Actual Arrival UTC Time -
Operator : CZECH AIR FORCE Arriving From : vyTs
Client Ref Number : Departure Date :
Arrival CallSign : CEFO5T Actual Departure UTC Time :
Departure CallSign : CEFO5T Departing To ; RPLL
VRS B sy s IR e g TR Pl d] R L ETOTAS (EURy
AIRPORT AND OTHER 3RD PARTY CHARGES
CATERING € 2,650.04
3RD PARTY SUBTOTAL; ¢ 2,690.04
EURO JET SERVICES
EURG JET ADMIN FEE £ 228.65
INVOICE TOTAL (Please Pay in EUR): € 2,918.69

Dotlo/Pot. Cislo
17 0200 9N

“MNotes :

Payment Info :

Potvrzuji opravnénost

laklur%ﬁﬁﬁfks

 Page;1/1






DoloZka k Gietnimy dokladu &, ;

Custorner: Order No.
24. 2akladna dopravniho fetectva na obdohi:
on perigd
Dodavatel:
Suppiler: EuroJet
Douglas Uréeno pro: 24. 2akladna dopravniho letactva
Zplsob odeslani: tthrada faktury
Pieklad faktury gislo: 174382HAN2
Pol. _ Cena viPrice in Cena viPrice in
Eis Oznateni a specifikace materialy Mnozstvi EUR K&
lc ' nebo vyrobky r‘:r?:)g —
tem. - . . Calkem . Celkem
No Denotolion material Quantity | Za jednotku Altogether | 2@ fednotku Altogether
hikup
Catering tikon 1,0 291869 |2 91 869| 7216461 | 72 164,61

Barclays Bank PLC

Douglas, Isie of Man

IBAN: GBZQBARC2026748421 1855
SWIFT:BARCGB22

Celkem (Total)

2918,69 EUR

72 164,61 Kg

npor. Ing. Katefina Kiizova







